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 sales@power-protectors.com
 info@power-protectors.com

Power Protectors- Europe
- 12 Cecil Road, London.
United Kingdom - E13 0LX,
Phone: +44 7957 658364.

Power Protectors-Australia
- 11 Carbine Street, Box Hill,
NSW 2765, Australia,
Phone:- +61 416 607 676.

Power Protectors - USA - 38532
Goodrich Way, Freemont,
CA - 94536, USA.
Phone: +1 (905) 965-4288

Our Office
Addresses 

Power Protectors Canada Limited. 
5-2244, Drew Road, Mississauga, Ontario, Toronto,
Canada - L5S 1B1, Phone: +1 (437) 777-8797

Power Protectors - MENA
Meydan Free Zone, Meydan Hotel.
P. O. Box No. - 9305, Dubai - UAE.

Power Protectors - India
2/59/1 Sree Colony, Jadavpur,
Post Regent Estate, Kolkata: 700092
Phone: 9830419984

FEATURES & ADVANTAGES
Superior starting, powerful lighting with Instant
ignition. 
Higher cranking amperes.
Special paste formulation of battery plates for long
life.
High purity of lead alloy for grids & superfine lead
oxide as an active material.
Law self-discharge.
Extreme vibration resistance especially designed for
rough roads.
Factory charged & Ready to use batteries. 

APPLICATIONS
Three Wheeler
Car / Jeep
SUV / MUV
Tractor / Construction Equipment
Light Commercial Vehicles
Heavy Commercial Vehicles
Truck / Bus 

COPPER
VROOM

Segment
Type

Container Type Battery
Part No.

External Dimensions in mm Battery
Layout

Battery
TerminalL W HIS JIS

SILVER
VROOM

GOLD
VROOM

N 25/NS 40
N 25/NS 40
N 50
N 50

B20
B20
D26
D26

NS 40
NS 40
NS 60(S)
N 50Z
N 50Z
N 70
N 100
N 120
N 150
N 180/N 200

NS 40Z
NS 40Z
NS 60(S)
N 50Z
N 50Z
N 70Z
N 100
N 120/N 135
N 150/N 165
N 200

B20
B20
B24
D26
D26
D31
E41
F51
G51
H52

B20
B20
B24
D26
D26
D31
E41
F51
G51
H52

06 RCAV 027L
06 RCAV 027R
06 RCAV 050L
06 RCAV 050R

12 RCAV 032L
12 RCAV 032R
12 RCAV 040L(S)
12 RCAV 060L
12 RCAV 060R
12 RCAV 070R
12 RCAV 090L
12 RCAV 120R
12 RCAV 150R
12 RCAV 180R

18 RCAV 035L
18 RCAV 035R
18 RCAV 045L(S)
18 RCAV 065L
18 RCAV 065R
18 RCAV 075R
18 RCAV 100L
18 RCAV 135R
18 RCAV 165R
18 RCAV 200R

197
197
260
260

129
129
173
173

227
227
225
225

197
197
238
260
260
306

129
129
129
173
173
173

227
227
227
225
225
225

410
505
508
521

176
182
222
278

234
235
235
240

197
197
238
260
260
306

129
129
129
173
173
173

227
227
227
225
225
225

410
505
508
521

176
182
222
278

234
235
235
240

0
1
0
1

0
1
0
0
1
1
0
1
1
1

0
1
0
0
1
1
0
1
1
1

T1 - Thin type
T1 - Thin type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type

T1 - Thin type
T1 - Thin type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type

T1 - Thin type
T1 - Thin type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type

DIN 044
DIN 055
DIN 055
DIN 066

L1
L2
L3
L3

24 RDIN 044L
24 RDIN 055L
24 RDIN 055R
24 RDIN 066L

206
241
241
277

172
172
172
172

190
190
190
190

0
0
1
0

T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type
T2 - Thick type

PLATINUM
DYNALUXE


